
Featured Producer

AUGUST, 2018

(718) 860-9100	 help@baldorfood.combaldorfood.com

Brooklyn,  NY
Award-Winning Premium Organic  

Slush Mixes

KELVIN SLUSH CO.

About Kelvin Slush Co.
Kelvin Slush is an organic frozen cocktail and slush mix company founded by two former NYC  

attorneys. Their ‘slushies for grown-ups’ use only the highest quality ingredients and come in six 

sophisticated and unique flavors:  Frosé (frozen rosé), Ginger, Margarita, Citrus and Tea.  Chefs and 

bartenders can build on these base flavors with fruit purées, spirits and other mix-ins to produce 

refreshing, palate-zinging beverages or desserts. 		

 			 



(718) 860-9100	 help@baldorfood.combaldorfood.com

W A N T  M O R E ? 

Visit  our website for  a ful l  availabil ity  l ist  and more information about Kelvin Slush Co!

baldorfood.com/farms/kelvin-slush-co

Featured Items

PP109109

PP109110

PP109111

PP109112

PP109113

PP109114

PP109115

4 X 1/2 GAL

4 X 1/2 GAL

4 X 1/2 GAL

4 X 1/2 GAL

4 X 1/2 GAL

4 X 1/2 GAL

4 X 1/2 GAL

Tea Mix

Citrus Mix

Ginger Mix

Margarita Mix

Pina colada Mix

Frose Mix

Blanc Frose Mix 

PP109109 PP109111 PP109110          PP109114


