AUGUST, 2018





KELVIN SLUSH CO.

Brooklyn, NY

Award-Winning Premium Organic Slush Mixes

About Kelvin Slush Co.

Kelvin Slush is an organic frozen cocktail and slush mix company founded by two former NYC attorneys. Their 'slushies for grown-ups' use only the highest quality ingredients and come in six sophisticated and unique flavors: Frosé (frozen rosé), Ginger, Margarita, Citrus and Tea. Chefs and bartenders can build on these base flavors with fruit purées, spirits and other mix-ins to produce refreshing, palate-zinging beverages or desserts.

Featured Items













PP109109	Tea Mix	4 X 1/2 GAL
PP109110	Citrus Mix	4 X 1/2 GAL
PP109111	Ginger Mix	4 X 1/2 GAL
PP109112	Margarita Mix	4 X 1/2 GAL
PP109113	Pina colada Mix	4 X 1/2 GAL
PP109114	Frose Mix	4 X 1/2 GAL
PP109115	Blanc Frose Mix	4 X 1/2 GAL

WANT MORE?

Visit our website for a full availability list and more information about Kelvin Slush Co!

baldorfood.com/farms/kelvin-slush-co

baldorfood.com